GAF-GAM-GAC/DEPARTEMENT43/CHPT DEPARTEMENTAL/EQUIPES CATEGORIES PERFORMANCE + FEDERAL +FED

B + GAC
DU 22/01/2022 AU 23/01/2022

FEDERALE A 10 ANS ET PLUS GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score &1’ % ’JI“‘ i £ Total

Total 36.400 22.950 31.050 35.800
Noemie MANEVY 12.250 12.150 7.950 - 11.800
Melissa DELABRE - - - 10.000 11.950

1 MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM Equipe 2 126.200
Stella RODRIGUEZ 11.900 12.200 5.550 11.150 12.050
Loreane JACOUD 11.950 11.750 7.400 9.200 10.850

Heloise DURET 11.450 11.850 7.600 9.900

Total 34.850 14.900 20.550 32.050
Iris VIDAL 11.700 11.600 5.600 8.900 11.750

2 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 1 Lana SADERNE 11.350 11.500 5.000 4.050 10.100 102.350

Soline PORTAL
Agathe PETIT 10.700 11.650 4300 7.600 10.200



FEDERALE A 10 ANS ET PLUS GAF \
Pos. Club Equipe Score \ \ ’JI“ - !9 v /( Total

1 2 —
Total 36.400 22.950 31.050 35.800
Melissa DELABRE - - - 10.000 11.950
Loreane JACOUD 11.950 11.750 7.400 9.200 10.850
1 MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM Equipe 2 126.200
Stella RODRIGUEZ 11.900 12.200 5.550 11.150 12.050
Noemie MANEVY 12.250 12150 7.950 - 11.800
Heloise DURET 11.450 11.850 7.600 9.900
Total 34.850 14.900 20.550 32.050
Soline PORTAL
2 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 1 Agathe PETIT 10.700 11.650 4.300 7.600 10.200 102.350
Iris VIDAL 11.700 11.600 5.600 8.900 11.750

Lana SADERNE 11.350 11.500 5.000 4.050 10.100



FEDERALE A 10-13 ANS GAF \

Pos. Club Equipe Score \ \ ’JI“ i /( Total

O ® .
Total 33.550 25.150 30.600 36.450
Luna RODRIGUEZ 12.000 11.850 12.100 9.350 12.450
Alana PETIT 10.550 10.500 4.900 11.100 11.850
7 MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM Equipe 2 125.750
Romane CHAMBERT 11.000 10.800 8.150 10.150 12.150
Thais GRANGETTE 0.000 0.000 4.400 5.800

MORGANE VALON



FEDERALE A 10-13 ANS GAF \
Pos. Club Equipe Score \ \ ’JI“ :!0 v /( Total

0 2] —
Total 33.550 25.150 30.600 36.450
Romane CHAMBERT 11.000 10.800 8.150 10.150 12.150
Thais GRANGETTE 0.000 0.000 4.400 5.800 -
1 MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM Equipe 2 125.750
MORGANE VALON - - - - -
Alana PETIT 10.550 10.500 4.900 11.100 11.850

Luna RODRIGUEZ 12.000 11.850 12.100 9.350 12.450



FEDERALE A 12-15 ANS GAF /\
Pos. Club Equipe Score \ \ ’JIH‘ :!0 » /( Total

0 2] —
Total 34.750 26.650 24700 32.300
Evaélle FAURE 10.650 10.600 5.900 6.850 7.950
1 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 3 Sarah GAUDIN LEVERT 11.900 12.000 9.450 8.400 11.800 118.400
Albane PORTAL 11.950 12.100 10.350 8.050 10.600
Mila ARROUART 10.550 10.600 6.850 8.250 9.900
Total 35.000 21.650 25.350 34.750
Lana GRANGETTE - - 7.400 7.000 11.650
Helena SEGUY 11.850 11.450 7.550 9.150 11.750
2 MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM Equipe 2 116.750
Melody DELABRE 10.600 10.800 6.700 9.200 -
Lea DOUSSON 11.950 12.350 4.250 - 11.350
Candice PRADIER 10.500 0.000 - 6.300 10.000
Total 22.600 11.450 20.500 27.650
Camille MALIGE 10.050 0.000 5.200 7.150 7.900
3 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 4 Agathe DEMARS 11.950 12.550 6.250 6.750 10.100 82.200

Maélys BRUN
Lilou VILLEVIEILLE 0.000 . 0.000 6.600 9.650



FEDERALE A 12-15 ANS GAF \

Pos. Club Equipe Score \ \ ’JIH‘ 1 /( Total

Total 34.750 26.650 24700 32.300
Albane PORTAL 11.950 12.100 10.350 8.050 10.600
1 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 3 Evaélle FAURE 10.650 10.600 5.900 6.850 7.950 118.400
Sarah GAUDIN LEVERT 11.900 12.000 9.450 8.400 11.800
Mila ARROUART 10.550 10.600 6.850 8.250 9.900
Total 35.000 21.650 25.350 34.750
Lea DOUSSON 11.950 12.350 4.250 - 11.350
Candice PRADIER 10.500 0.000 - 6.800 10.000
2 MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM Equipe 2 116.750
Melody DELABRE 10.600 10.800 6.700 9.200 -
Helena SEGUY 11.850 11.450 71.550 9.150 11.750
Lana GRANGETTE - - 7.400 7.000 11.650
Total 22.600 11.450 20.500 27.650
Lilou VILLEVIEILLE 0.000 - 0.000 6.600 9.650
3 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 4 Camille MALIGE 10.050 0.000 5.200 7.150 7.900 82.200

Maélys BRUN
Agathe DEMARS 11.950 12.550 6.250 6.750 10.100



FEDERALE A 12-15 ANS GAF /\
Pos. Club Equipe Score \ \ ’JIH‘ :!0 » /( Total

0 2] —
Total 34.750 26.650 24700 32.300
Mila ARROUART 10.550 10.600 6.850 8.250 9.900
1 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 3 Evaélle FAURE 10.650 10.600 5.900 6.850 7.950 118.400
Sarah GAUDIN LEVERT 11.900 12.000 9.450 8.400 11.800
Albane PORTAL 11.950 12.100 10.350 8.050 10.600
Total 35.000 21.650 25.350 34.750
Lea DOUSSON 11.950 12.350 4.250 - 11.350
Melody DELABRE 10.600 10.800 6.700 9.200 -
2 MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM Equipe 2 116.750
Helena SEGUY 11.850 11.450 7.550 9.150 11.750
Candice PRADIER 10.500 0.000 - 6.300 10.000
Lana GRANGETTE - - 7.400 7.000 11.650
Total 22.600 11.450 20.500 27.650
Lilou VILLEVIEILLE 0.000 - 0.000 6.600 9.650
3 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 4 Camille MALIGE 10.050 0.000 5.200 7.150 7.900 82.200
Agathe DEMARS 11.950 12.550 6.250 6.750 10.100

Maélys BRUN



FEDERALE A 14 ANS ET PLUS GAF \

Pos. Club Equipe Score \ \ ’Jlﬂ‘ i /( Total

1 O —
Total 37.500 36.800 35,050 37.300
Flise FOURETS 12.550 12.550 12.700 11.000 12.500
Judith BRUYERE 12.350 12.450 12,650 12.450 12.600
1 MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROLGYM ~ Equipe 2 146.650
(yrielle GAGNAIRE - - 11.450 - -
Celia COLSON 12,150 12.000 11.200 10.800 12.100
Melissa JACOUD 12.500 12.250 - 11,600 12.200
Total 36.100 34.800 32.900 36.850
Laura BOSCHERT 0.000 11.500 11.200 9.700 12.550
YSSINGEAUX - ASSOCIATION GYMNIQUE . Léna ASTIER - - - - -
2 Equipe 2 140.650
YSSINGELAISE Clemence BOSCHERT 11.800 11700 11750 10.800 11850
Emma MARGERIT 12,500 12.800 11.850 11.400 12.450
Leonie REY
SARRELION 0.000 11.450 8.700 10.700 11.100
Total 36.350 28.950 33500 35.800
llona MALOSSE
3 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Fquipe 3 Julia BAY 12.450 12.450 12.750 11.750 11.800 134,600
Agathe ALARY 12.050 11.900 9.100 11.750 12.350

Camille CORTIAL 11.850 11.750 7.100 10.000 11.650



SAINTE SIGOLENE - ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE SIGOLENOISE

Total
Clemence COURT

Maéva MASSARDIER

Equipe 1
Juliette PETAVY

Eglantine PETAVY
Emma MOURIER

11.650

120.650




FEDERALE A 14 ANS ET PLUS GAF \

Pos. Club Equipe Score \ \ ’Jlﬂ‘ i /( Total

1 2 —
Total 37.500 36.800 35.050 37.300
(yrielle GAGNAIRE - - 11.450
Celia COLSON 12.150 12,000 11.200 10.800 12.100
1 MONISTROL S/LOIRE- MONISTROLGYM  Equipe 2 146.650
Elise FOURETS 12,550 12550 12700 11.000 12,500
Judith BRUYERE 12350 12450 12,650 12450 12.600
Melissa JACOUD 12,500 12250 : 11,600 12.200
Total 36.100 34,800 32.900 36.850
Emma MARGERIT 12,500 12800 11.850 11.400 12450
, YSSNGEAUK-ASSOCIATION GYMNIQUE ¢ . éﬁ;;ﬁﬁ% BB et S 1ot UiLus 0650
YSSINGELAISE Laura BOSCHERT 0.000 11,500 11.200 9.700 12,550
Léna ASTIER
Clemence BOSCHERT 11.800 11.700 11.750 10.800 11.850
Total 36.350 28950 33.500 35.800
Camille CORTIAL 11.850 11.750 7.100 10.000 11.650
3 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 3 Agathe ALARY 12.050 11.900 9.100 11.750 12350 134,600
llona MALOSSE

Julia BAY 12.450 12.450 12.750 11.750 11.800



SAINTE SIGOLENE - ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE SIGOLENOISE

Total

Maéva MASSARDIER

_ Juliette PETAVY
Equipe 1
Emma MOURIER
Clemence COURT

Eglantine PETAVY

120.650




FEDERALE A1 EQU 10-11ANS GAF /\

Pos. Club

1 LE PUY - VELAY GYM

2 MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM

3 LE PUY - VELAY GYM

Equipe Score

Total

Faustine COURBON

Louane ROUSSON-
SOIFITHAC

Jeanne CHOUVY

Equipe 3

Joana PEREIRA
Total
Louise ANDREATTA
Anaelle BORSIER VALOUR
Equipe 2
Isaline JACOUD
Meline TESSIER
Cloe ALBERT
Total
Romane TOUCHET
Equipe 4 Luna LIEBAUT VUILLET
Mallaury DANIELS

Hélia REGNIER

£

26.000
8.000
8.950
8.750
8.300
23.800
6.550
7.950
7.850
1.700
8.000
23.600
8.550
6.600
8.450

6.550

Total

99.000

93.000

90.800



FEDERALE A1 EQU 10-13ANS GAF /\

Pos. Club Equipe Score &r ’Jl‘“ :!0 /( Total

Total 25.000 22,600 21,600 25.150
Floise EVELLIN 8.850 7.400 6.750 8.850
| SSMUOT NG iy g 0 o n o s
Prudence BARCET 7.850 5.600 7.650 8.050
Emma VEDEL 8.300 7.600 6.500 6.700
Total 22,500 20500 21.250 26.400
AE\?nyFEE?)E?C 7.650 6.250 6.650 8.750
2 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 4 Mayane ANAFATRA 7.500 7.100 7.150 9.150 90.650
Gadissée NOEL 7.350 7150 7.450 8.500
Ines RODDE
Total 2750 23.200 22.850 21,500
ris VEYRAC
: YSSlNGEAUX}SASgiIOGCEIS:ggGYMNlQUE e Fleur DOLMAZON 7.900 7.700 7.700 6.850 s
Hanae VALAT 6.700 7.750 7.950 7.050
loé FAVIER 8.150 7.750 6.800 6.700

Louane MASSON 6.700 7.150 7.200 7.600



LE PUY - VELAY GYM

STJUST MALMONT - JEUNE GARDE
FEMININE DE ST JUST MALMONT

SAINTE SIGOLENE - ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE SIGOLENOISE

STJUST MALMONT - JEUNE GARDE
FEMININE DE ST JUST MALMONT

Total
Eloane BOYER
Julie DELLORENZI
Equipe 3
Léana BARTHELEMY
Lou-Ann FOURY
Clara BRUNEL
Total
Garance DURIEUX
Equipe 5 Auriane TARDY
Léonie POCHON
Lana ROBERT
Total
Kelly FAUCOUP
Luna OUCHCHANE
Equipe 2
Lyana LERISSEL
Faustine CORRADO
Laly MOURIER
Total
Mélody CONVERS
Equipe 6 Laly EPALLE
Elsa VIALLA

Agathe MARQUET

22.150
7.550
6.900
71.700

6.700
7.850
20.300
6.400
6.000

7.900

21.450
6.750
6.450
8.250

22.200
7.500
5.350
7.400
7.300

20.850
5.500
7.850

6.350

20.850
7.200
4.700
6.950
6.700

21.850
7.500
7.450

6.900
6.600
15.850
3.950
6.200

5.700

25.700
8.200
8.900
8.600

22.750
8.450
6.700
5.900
7.600

22.400
7.000
7.150

7.300
7.950
17.400
7.300
6.600

3.500

90.000

88.050

87.400

71.900



Total
Sara LAVIAL

8  MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM Equipe 2 Lily DAVID

Elise QUINOL
Ambrine BELLAHCENE




FEDERALE A1 EQU 10-13ANS GAF /\
Pos. Club Equipe Score &r ’Jl‘“ :!0 } /( Total

Total 25.000 22.600 21.600 25.150
Emma VEDEL 8.300 7.600 6.500 6.700
| SUSTMANONEINEGROE oy oy 50 a0 0 w0
Prudence BARCET 7.850 5.600 7.650 8.050
Eloise EVELLIN 8.850 7.400 6.750 8.850
Total 22.500 20.500 21.250 26.400
Ines RODDE
2 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 4 At;\tl)gARlEIP)EE'C 7.650 6.250 6.650 8.750 90.650
Gadissée NOEL 7.350 7.150 7.450 8.500
Mayane ANAFATRA 7.500 7.100 7.150 9.150
Total 22.750 23.200 22.850 21.500
Iris VEYRAC
] YSSINGEAUX;?;?\]%%CAT:QE\I GYMNIQUE Fquie 2 Louan/e MASSON 6.700 7.150 7.200 7.600 20300
lloé FAVIER 8.150 7.750 6.800 6.700
Hanae VALAT 6.700 7.750 7.950 7.050

Fleur DOLMAZON 7.900 71.700 7.700 6.850



LE PUY - VELAY GYM

STJUST MALMONT - JEUNE GARDE
FEMININE DE ST JUST MALMONT

SAINTE SIGOLENE - ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE SIGOLENOISE

STJUST MALMONT - JEUNE GARDE
FEMININE DE ST JUST MALMONT

Total
Eloane BOYER
Lou-Ann FOURY
Equipe 3
Julie DELLORENZI
(lara BRUNEL
Léana BARTHELEMY
Total
Lana ROBERT
Equipe 5 Auriane TARDY
Léonie POCHON
Garance DURIEUX
Total
Lyana LERISSEL
Kelly FAUCOUP
Equipe 2
Luna OUCHCHANE
Laly MOURIER
Faustine CORRADO
Total
Agathe MARQUET
Equipe 6 Mélody CONVERS
Laly EPALLE

Elsa VIALLA

22.150
7.550

6.900

6.500
71.750
7.850
6.700
20.300
7.900
6.400
6.000

21450
6.750

6.450

8.250
22.200
7.300
5.350
7.400
7.500
20.850

20.700
5.650

6.900
20.850
6.700
4.700
6.950
7.200
21.850

7.500
7.450
6.600
6.900
15.850
5.700
3.950
6.200

25.700
8.200

8.900

8.600

22.750
7.600

6.700

5.900

8.450
22.400

90.000

88.050

87.400

71.900



8  MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM

Total
Lily DAVID

Equipe 2 Ambrine BELLAHCENE

Sara LAVIAL
Elise QUINOL




FEDERALE A1 EQU 10-13ANS GAF /\

Pos.

2

3

Club

STJUST MALMONT - JEUNE GARDE
FEMININE DE ST JUST MALMONT

LE PUY - VELAY GYM

YSSINGEAUX - ASSOCIATION GYMNIQUE
YSSINGELAISE

Equipe Score

Total
Eloise EVELLIN
Equipe 4 Emma VEDEL
Prudence BARCET
Ninon FOUREZON
Total

Gadissée NOEL

Abby FREDERIC
Al FXANDRF

Mayane ANAFATRA

Equipe 4

Ines RODDE
Total
Louane MASSON
. [loé FAVIER
Equipe 2
Hanae VALAT
Fleur DOLMAZON

Iris VEYRAC

\

~

25.000
8.850
8.300
7.850
7.050

22.500
7.350
7.650
7.500

22.850
7.200
6.800
7.950
7.700

21.500
7.600
6.700
7.050
6.850

Total

94.350

90.650

90.300



LE PUY - VELAY GYM

STJUST MALMONT - JEUNE GARDE
FEMININE DE ST JUST MALMONT

SAINTE SIGOLENE - ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE SIGOLENOISE

STJUST MALMONT - JEUNE GARDE
FEMININE DE ST JUST MALMONT

Total
Lou-Ann FOURY
Léana BARTHELEMY
Equipe 3
(lara BRUNEL
Eloane BOYER
Julie DELLORENZI
Total
Léonie POCHON
Equipe 5 Lana ROBERT
Garance DURIEUX
Auriane TARDY
Total
Faustine CORRADO
Luna OUCHCHANE
Equipe 2
Kelly FAUCOUP
Lyana LERISSEL
Laly MOURIER
Total
Laly EPALLE
Equipe 6 Elsa VIALLA
Agathe MARQUET

Mélody CONVERS

22.150

1.700

7.850
20.300
6.000

7.900
6.400

21.450

8.250

7.500
18.350
6.000

6.350
6.000

20.700

6.900

6.600
15.850
6.200

5.700
3.950

25.700

8.600

8.200
8.900
22.750
5.900
7.600
8.450
6.700
22.400
7.300
7.150
7.000

7.950
17.400
6.600

3.500
7.300

90.000

88.050

87.400

71.900



Total
Sara LAVIAL

8  MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM Equipe 2 Elise QUINOL

Lily DAVID
Ambrine BELLAHCENE




FEDERALE A1 EQU 10ANS&+ GAF /\

Pos. Club

YSSINGEAUX - ASSOCIATION GYMNIQUE

1 YSSINGELAISE

2 MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM

3 LE PUY - VELAY GYM

Equipe Score

Total
Lizy FAYOLLE
Bella CLAVIERES

Equipe 2
Andréa MORISON

Louise-Anna OUDIN-
ARSAC

Charlie GAUTHIER
Total
Perrine GAY
Manon BOST
Equipe 2
Kassandra CONSTANT
Saphira BENYAHIA
Fva ROLLIN
Total
Lucie DESCOURS
Equipe 4 Lois PEYRON
Chloé REY
Margot ESPENEL

24.400
6.850
8.200
7.800
6.050
8.400
24.500
7.300
8.400
8.350
7.250
7.750
24.900
7.950
7.350

8.650
8.300

24.950
7.300
8.000
8.400
6.100
8.550
24.900
8.400
8.100
8.400
6.050
7.800
26.100
8.450

8.350
8.650
9.000

Total

98.050

97.800

95.800



Total
Anais RAYMOND

LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 3 Nayélie ANAFATRA

lléana THOBEL-BODO
Eloise COURBON




FEDERALE A1 EQU 10ANS&+ GAF /\

Pos. Club

YSSINGEAUX - ASSOCIATION GYMNIQUE

1 YSSINGELAISE

2 MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM

3 LE PUY - VELAY GYM

Equipe Score

Total
Bella CLAVIERES
Lizy FAYOLLE

Equipe 2
Charlie GAUTHIER

Louise-Anna OUDIN-
ARSAC

Andréa MORISON
Total
Perrine GAY
Saphira BENYAHIA
Equipe 2
Fva ROLLIN
Manon BOST
Kassandra CONSTANT
Total
Lois PEYRON
Equipe 4 Lucie DESCOURS
Chloé REY

Margot ESPENEL

24.400
8.200
6.850
8.400
6.050
7.800

24.500
7.300
7.250
7.750
8.400
8.350

24.900
7.350
7.950
8.650
8.300

/( Total

98.050

97.800

8.450 95.800



Total
Eloise COURBON
LE PUY - VELAY GYM Anais RAYMOND
lléana THOBEL-BODO

Nayélie ANAFATRA




FEDERALE A1 EQU 10ANS&+ GAF /\

Pos. Club Equipe Score \ ’Jl‘“ i /( Total

T —
Total 24750 24.400 23.950 24,950
Charlie GAUTHIER 8.650 8.400 8.100 8.550
| YSSINGEAUK-ASSOCATION GIMNIQUE ¢ . LOUlse_ﬁggz(OUDlN- Sl oltel 280 S 08,050
YSSINGELAISE Bella CLAVIERES 7.400 8.200 8.100 8.000
Lizy FAYOLLE 7,650 6.850 5,600 7.300
Andréa MORISON 8.450 7.800 7.750 8.400
Total 23.600 24,500 24,800 24,900
Saphira BENYAHIA 7.200 7.250 5.500 6.050
Perrine GAY 8.150 7.300 6.900 8.400
2 MONISTROL S/LOIRE - MONISTROL GYM Equipe 2 97.800
Manon BOST 7,600 8.400 8.050 8.100
Kassandra CONSTANT 7.850 8.350 8.050 8.400
Fva ROLLIN 6.900 7.750 8.700 7.800
Total 22200 24.900 22.600 26.100
Lucie DESCOURS 7.250 7.950 7.600 8.450
3 LE PUY - VELAY GYM Equipe 4 Chloé REY 7.000 8.650 6.650 8.650 95.800
Lois PEYRON 7.050 7.350 6.900 8.350

Margot ESPENEL 7.900 8.300 8.100 9.000



4

LE PUY - VELAY GYM

Total
lléana THOBEL-BODO
Equipe 3 Nayélie ANAFATRA
Anais RAYMOND
Eloise COURBON

20.750
6.600

6.200
7.950

11.150
3.300

0.000
7.850

11.550
3.850

0.000
7.700

17.400
8.950
60.850
0.000
8.450



